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AT H (1) (28) (29) (29) AT H (1) (27) (28) (28)
6H26H (1) 804 | — 804 804 6H24H (1) 504 |  — 504 504

6H27H (A) 439 | 11,062 | 11,501 | 12,305 6H25H (H) 297 6,446 | 6,743 | 7,247

6H28H (H) 433 9,173 | 9,606 | 21,911 6H26H (H) 249 5,727 | 5,976 | 13,223

6H29H (k) 332 9,194 | 9,526 | 31,437 6H27H (K) 443 8,948 | 9,391 | 22,614

6H30H8 (k) 443 | 11,952 | 12,395 | 43,832 6H28H (/) 450 9,662 | 10,112 | 32,726

7H 1H(K) 333 8,345 | 8,678 | 52,510 6H29H (K) 543 | 12,089 | 12,632 | 45,358

TH 2H (&) 441 | 10,186 | 10,627 | 63,137 6H30H (&) 632 | 13,589 | 14,221 | 59,579

7H 3H(t) | 1,174 | 34,782 | 35,956 | 99,093 TH 1H(+) | 1,047 | 27,657 | 28,704 | 88,283
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(i it 4,399 | 94,694 | 99,093 G 4,165 | 84,118 | 88,283




(2) 52K YL 2 —RIHBATREER

ZMH| 6H27TH | 6H28H | 629 | 6/30H TH1H TH2H 7TH3AH -

A (H) (H) ON, (K) () (<) (1) !
I 7 378 247 249 344 227 286 1,096 2,827
X 1 & 724 729 702 842 638 822 2,477 6,934
FE 139 95 81 104 62 83 397 961
R ) 440 361 332 455 302 398 1,328 3,616
A 558 501 466 556 406 506 1,938 4,931
T B 382 275 279 357 203 245 1,184 2,925
B 249 232 219 295 210 254 794 2,253
i3 i 307 190 198 262 219 229 922 2,327
(AN 169 125 145 168 109 133 641 1,490
AR H 274 194 211 277 181 248 879 2,264
SN 456 462 461 500 428 531 1,538 4,376
R 175 177 200 218 149 168 721 1,808
B R 321 250 281 413 234 287 1,002 2,788
moR 327 284 243 394 270 306 1,178 3,002
Ju i AL 277 196 177 311 203 274 932 2,370
Mk F) 524 470 517 612 483 522 1,574 4,702
F ¥ £ 346 263 269 398 277 333 1,084 2,970
M A 697 633 598 753 509 636 2,077 5,903
—FE 302 241 226 336 206 269 807 2,387
w®Ow 265 232 212 274 170 204 809 2,166
Fi T 457 404 358 504 321 412 1,501 3,957
[ 501 447 525 710 590 765 1,956 5,494
AN 433 284 303 360 207 264 1,150 3,001
' 2 A 385 242 279 321 256 254 1,042 2,779
fil 419 233 279 326 209 275 1,029 2,770
e R 375 254 272 354 221 270 867 2,613
RGN 206 147 168 198 132 175 704 1,730
5 976 1,005 944 1,310 923 1,037 3,155 9,350
o F 11,062 9,173 9,194 11,952 8,345 10,186 34,782 94,694
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